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Pegler ball valve (2 x Compression)

assortment

item number

254201

254202

254203

254204

254205

254206

size

15 (DN15)

22 (DN20)

28 (DN25)

35 (DN32)

42 (DN40O)

54 (DN50)

specifications - characteristics

color

materials

finishing

shape

connection type
pressure rating (PN)

sealing

brass

brass (CW602N (DZR))

none
straight (02)
compression
PN 16

FPM, PTFE

specifications - technical

max operating
pressure liquid

min. medium
temperature

max medium
temperature

16 bar

-10 °C

120 °C

group: PB350

category: valves

product line: Pegler Ball Valve

The PB350 DZR lever ball valve is a compact, easy to operate, quarter turn ball valve with 2 compression ends

and a blue handle.
« PNI16
o full bore

e blow-out and vandal proof assembly

o PTFE ball seals
e Lever handle

applications

potable water, heating, cooling,

steam, compressed air

dimensions

segments

commercial building ,

25x80x130 mm

30x85x145 mm

40x85x155 mm

50x120x160 mm

55x130x230 mm

75x160x230 mm

weight
0.3 kg

0.51 kg
0.68 kg
1.09 kg
1.47 kg

2.62 kg

approvals

industry WRAS

packaging gtin

box (10 pce) 05022050223043
box (10 pce) 05022050223128
box (5 pce) 05022050223203
box (5 pce) 05022050223289
box (2 pce) 05022050223364
box (2 pce) 05022050223449

specifications - general

product group

ETIM class
HS code
brand

series
product type

UNSPS

valves (ball valves)
ECO11343 Ball valve
84818081

Pegler

Ball Valve

PB350

40141607
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dimensions
item number

254201

254202

254203

254204

254205

254206

item number

254201

254202

254203

254204

254205

254206

size

15
(DN15)

22
(DN20)

28
(DN25)

35
(DN32)

42
(DN40)

54
(DN50)

size

15
(DN15)

22
(DN20)

28
(DN25)

35
(DN32)

42
(DN40)

54
(DN50)

DN1

/2"
(DN15)

3/4"
(DN20)

1
(DN25)

1
/4"
(DN32)

1
1/2"
(DN40)

o

(DN50)

h2

20

24

26

38

43

49

60

66

80

20

23

27

29

z1

26

27

31

4

46

56

23

23

5

39

51

55

slw1

24

32

38

46

56

72

24

24

DN2

/2"
(DN15)

3/4"
(DN20)

1
(DN25)

1
1/4"
(DN32)

1
1/2"
(DN40)

on

(DN50)

90

90

90

90

90

90

38

43

49

60

66

80

z2

26

27

31

41

46

56

slw2

24

32

38

46

56

72

L1

M1

M2

96

96

101

103

159

158

\. +441302560560

24

24

25

25

26

26

product page

9

50

55

62

78

84

&2
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sustainability

item number carbon footprint (A-C) data source
embodied carbon

254201 1.45kgCO2e T™M65

downloads

@ PB350DR - png @ Diagram - jpg
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